Transaction details

Payment received from fabrizio padroni

Payment status: Completed

OK to send to

fabrizio padroni

VIA ADRIANO AUGUADRI

3A

00054 FIUMICINO RM

Italy
+39 3938664789
Confirmed

Order details

12 September 2020 at 23:20:40 BST | Transaction ID: 68536890)W776223F

Gross amount

£60.00 GBP

( Issue a refund >

Seller Protection
Eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

Item number 0110217 R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor 1 £45.00 GBP £45.00 GBP

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Purchase total £45.00 GBP

£45.00 GBP
£10.00 GBP
£5.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£60.00 GBP
-£2.34 GBP

£57.66 GBP

fabrizio padroni
The sender of this payment is Non-US — Unverified
biziopad@gmail.com

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/68536890JW776223F
https://www.paypal.com/activity/actions/refund/edit/68536890JW776223F

