## Transaction details

12 September 2020 at 23:20:40 BST | Transaction ID: 68536890JW776223F

Payment received from fabrizio padroni

Payment status: Completed

Gross amount

£60.00 GBP

Issue a refund

OK to send to

fabrizio padroni

VIA ADRIANO AUGUADRI

3A

00054 FIUMICINO RM

Italy

+39 3938664789

Confirmed

**Seller Protection** 

Eligible

Order details	Quantity	Price	Subtotal
Item number 0110217 R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor	1	<i>£</i> 45.00 GBP	£45.00 GBP
		Purchase total	£45.00 GBP

Purchase total	£45.00 GBP
VAT	£10.00 GBP
Postage amount	£5.00 GBP
Packaging amount	£0.00 GBP
Insurance amount	£0.00 GBP
Gross amount	£60.00 GBP
PayPal fee	-€2.34 GBP
Net amount	£57.66 GBP
Paid by	fabrizio padroni
	The sender of this payment is Non-US - Unverified
	biziopad@gmail.com
Payment sent to	paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

## Need help?

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.